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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

11

13

MUHAMMAD NOUMAN KABIR 

MALAIKA ISRAR 

ALI MUZAMMIL HUSSAIN 

ADNAN MANZOOR 

AROOJ ISRAR (Selected
Against Women Quota)

SONIA ASGHAR (Selected
Against Women Quota)

KABIR AHMED

MUHAMMAD ISRAR AHMAD

RIASAT ALI

MANZOOR AHMED

MUHAMMAD ISRAR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ASGHAR ALI

1

2

3

4

5

6

19900313

19900351

19900345

19900110

19900347

19900057

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

STENOGRAPHER    -  (BS-15)

BOARD OF REVENUE, PUNJAB

6 Case #  3J2022

5

6

7

8

9

10

12

MUHAMMAD MUNEEB YOUNAS 

TOHEED ISHAQ 

AWAIS QARNI 

ALI HASSAN 

NISAR ALI 

UMAIR ALI 

MUHAMMAD UMER WAHEED 

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS ABID

MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

MUHAMMAD SHABBIR

GHULAM MUSTAFA

IFTIKHAR AHMED

NAVEED ANJUM

WAHEED IQBAL

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

19900835

19900127

19900002

19900872

19900244

19900355

19900916

SAHIWAL

KASUR

KASUR

KASUR

KASUR

KASUR

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA
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BOARD OF REVENUE, PUNJAB
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14 SAMRA MUSHTAQ 
MUSHTAQ AHMAD

8 19900717 KASUR NOT RECOMMENDED

MUHAMMAD HASHIR AZEEM 

AQSA AKRAM 

SAIRA NASEEM 

AYESHA MUNEER 

NASIR ALI 

SANIA 

AQSA JAVED 

MAIMONA 

MOHSAN RAZA 

AZHAR ALI 

ZOHAIB IQBAL 

HANAN KHALIL 

RIAZ HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAH AKRAM HAIDAR

NASEER AHMED

MUNEER AHMAD

ALLAH WASAYA

MUHAMMAD NAEEM UL ZAMAN

JAVED IBRAHIM

KHALIL UR REHMAN

NOOR MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

KHALIL UL REHMAN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

19900099

19900474

19900298

19900086

19900823

19900452

19900147

19900252

19900894

19900633

19900212

19901224

KASUR

LAYYAH

SAHIWAL

SHEIKHUPURA

KASUR

KASUR

LAHORE

LAHORE

KASUR

KASUR

LAHORE

LAHORE

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 


