PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post : <u>STENOGRAPHER - (BS-15)</u>

Department: BOARD OF REVENUE, PUNJAB

No. of Candidates Recommended 6

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> <u>No.</u>	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	19900313	1	MUHAMMAD NOUMAN KABIR KABIR AHMED	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	19900351	2	MALAIKA ISRAR MUHAMMAD ISRAR AHMAD	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	19900345	3	ALI MUZAMMIL HUSSAIN RIASAT ALI	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	19900110	4	ADNAN MANZOOR MANZOOR AHMED	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
5	19900347	11	AROOJ ISRAR (Selected Against Women Quota) MUHAMMAD ISRAR AHMAD	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
6	19900057	13	SONIA ASGHAR (Selected Against Women Quota) MUHAMMAD ASGHAR ALI	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA

Following	Candidate(s	could	Not (<u>ome In</u>	the	Orhit	of Selection
		s) Coulu			UIC	UDIU	

1	19900835	5	MUHAMMAD MUNEEB YOUNAS MUHAMMAD YOUNAS ABID	SAHIWAL	NOT	RECOMMENDED
2	19900127	6	TOHEED ISHAQ MUHAMMAD ISHAQ	KASUR	NOT	RECOMMENDED
3	19900002	7	AWAIS QARNI MUHAMMAD SHABBIR	KASUR	NOT	RECOMMENDED
4	19900872	8	ALI HASSAN GHULAM MUSTAFA	KASUR	NOT	RECOMMENDED
5	19900244	9	NISAR ALI IFTIKHAR AHMED	KASUR	NOT	RECOMMENDED
6	19900355	10	UMAIR ALI NAVEED ANJUM	KASUR	NOT	RECOMMENDED
7	19900916	12	MUHAMMAD UMER WAHEED WAHEED IQBAL	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Case # 3J2022

Post : <u>STENOGRAPHER - (BS-15)</u>

Department: BOARD OF REVENUE, PUNJAB

No. of Candidates Recommended 6

<u>Sr.</u> No.	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> No.	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Specia Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
8	19900717	14	SAMRA MUSHTAQ MUSHTAQ AHMAD	KASUR	NOT RECOM	MENDED
Fo	llowing Can	didate	e(s) Could Not Qualify the I	nterview		
1	19900099		MUHAMMAD HASHIR AZEEM RIAZ HUSSAIN	KASUR	FAIL	
2	19900474		AQSA AKRAM MUHAMMAH AKRAM HAIDAR	LAYYAH	FAIL	
3	19900298		SAIRA NASEEM NASEER AHMED	SAHIWAL	FAIL	
4	19900086		AYESHA MUNEER MUNEER AHMAD	SHEIKHUPURA	FAIL	
5	19900823		NASIR ALI ALLAH WASAYA	KASUR	FAIL	
6	19900452		SANIA MUHAMMAD NAEEM UL ZAMA	KASUR	FAIL	
7	19900147		AQSA JAVED JAVED IBRAHIM	LAHORE	FAIL	
8	19900252		ΜΑΤΜΟΝΑ	LAHORE	FΔTT.	

8	19900252	MAIMONA KHALIL UR REHMAN	LAHORE	FAIL
9	19900894	MOHSAN RAZA NOOR MUHAMMAD	KASUR	FAIL
10	19900633	AZHAR ALI MUHAMMAD RIAZ	KASUR	FAIL
11	19900212	ZOHAIB IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL	LAHORE	FAIL
12	19901224	HANAN KHALIL KHALIL UL REHMAN	LAHORE	FAIL

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post : <u>STENOGRAPHER - (BS-15)</u>

Department: BOARD OF REVENUE, PUNJAB

No. of Candidates Recommended 6

Case # 3J2022

	<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> <u>No.</u>	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
--	--------------------------	--------------------	----------------------------	---	-----------------	---------------	---

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.